
As the EU exit process proceeds, we know you will have a number of questions or concerns. Linklaters have been analysing  
the potential legal and business implications arising from the vote to leave for many months and are well placed to assist you  
in understanding these issues.

If you would like to discuss any areas of concern, please get in touch with your usual Linklaters contact or any of the contacts  
listed on these pages:

UK vote to leave the EU – key contacts

Sir Christopher Bellamy
Chairman, Global Competition Practice
London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3457
christopher.bellamy@linklaters.com

Country/Region
United Kingdom

Lucy Fergusson
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3386
lucy.fergusson@linklaters.com

Charles Clark
Partner Consultant, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4630
charles.clark@linklaters.com

Michael Kent
Global Head of Finance and Projects
London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3772
michael.kent@linklaters.com

Belgium

Clara Ingen-Housz
Partner, Hong Kong
Tel:	 +852 2901 5306
clara.ingen-housz@linklaters.com

Asia

Bernd Meyring
Partner, Brussels
Tel:	 +32 2 505 03 32
bernd.meyring@linklaters.com

France

Paul Lignières
Partner, Paris
Tel:	 +33 1 56 43 57 01
paul.lignieres@linklaters.com

Andrea Arosio
Partner, Milan
Tel:	 +39 02 88 393 5218
andrea.arosio@linklaters.com

Germany Italy

Ulrich Wolff
Partner, Frankfurt
Tel:	 +49 69 710 03 350
ulrich.wolff@linklaters.com

Japan

Eriko Sakata
Partner, Tokyo
Tel:	 +81 3 6212 1243
eriko.sakata@linklaters.com

Dick Hofland
Partner, Amsterdam
Tel:	 +31 20 799 6366
dick.hofland@linklaters.com

Luxembourg Netherlands

Patrick Geortay 
Partner, Luxembourg
Tel:	 +352 2608 8232
patrick.geortay@linklaters.com

Poland

Adrian Horne
Counsel, Warsaw
Tel:	 +48 22 526 5033
adrian.horne@linklaters.com

Sasha Karachourina 
Partner, Moscow
Tel:	 +7 495 797 9880
sasha.karachourina@linklaters.com

Portugal Russia

Carlos Pinto Correia 
Partner, Lisbon
Tel:	 +351 21 864 00 15
carlos.correia@linklaters.com

Spain

Jaime Perez Bustamante 
Partner, Madrid
Tel:	 +34 91 399 6050
jpbustamante@linklaters.com

David Martin
Partner, Abu Dhabi
Tel:	 +971 2 659 2113
david.martin@linklaters.com

Sweden United Arab Emirates

Patrik Björklund
Partner, Stockholm 
Tel:	 +46 8 665 41 30
patrik.bjorklund@linklaters.com

Charlotte Morgan
Partner, London 
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3182
charlotte.l.morgan@linklaters.com

United States

Andrew Ford
Partner, New York 
Tel:	 +1 212 903 9055
andrew.ford@linklaters.com

Making contact.



Paul McNicholl
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 2174
paul.mcnicholl@linklaters.com

Consumer

Mining

David Avery-Gee 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 2144
david.avery-gee@linklaters.com

Infrastructure

Jessamy Gallagher 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4255
jessamy.gallagher@linklaters.com

Victoria Sander
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3395
victoria.sander@linklaters.com

Insurance

Transport and Logistics

Olga Petrovic
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4429
olga.petrovic@linklaters.com

John Pickett
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5926
john.pickett@linklaters.com

Energy and Utilities Energy and Utilities

Arnaud Coibion
Partner, Brussels
Tel:	 +32 2 501 90 18
arnaud.coibion@linklaters.com

Carl Fernandes 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3002
carl.fernandes@linklaters.com

Banks

Industrials

Sushil Jacob
Counsel, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 2031
sushil.jacob@linklaters.com

Banks

Patrick Robinson 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5879
patrick.robinson@linklaters.com

Telecoms, Media, Technology  
and Business Services

Iain Fenn
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3164
iain.fenn@linklaters.com

Investment Managers

Edward Chan
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4320
edward.chan@linklaters.com

Financial Sponsors

Alex Woodward
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5499
alex.woodward@linklaters.com

Sectors

Nigel Jones
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5804
nigel.jones@linklaters.com

Healthcare

Real Estate

Andy Bruce 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4888
andrew.bruce@linklaters.com

Chemicals

Daniel Tyrer
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5990
daniel.tyrer@linklaters.com
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linklaters.com

Areas of law

Carson Welsh
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4602
carson.welsh@linklaters.com

CorporateCapital Markets

Pensions

Ruth Goldman
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3686
ruth.goldman@linklaters.com

Jeremy Gewirtz
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5900
jeremy.gewirtz@linklaters.com

Financial Regulation

Projects

Restructuring

Richard Bussell
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4672
richard.bussell@linklaters.com

Restructuring

Dispute Resolution

Rebecca Jarvis
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4466
rebecca.jarvis@linklaters.com

Telecoms, Media and Technology Trade

Intellectual Property

Banking Banking

Kirsty Thomson
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4465
kirsty.thomson@linklaters.com

Competition/Antitrust

Employment and Incentives

Capital Markets

Edward Chan
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4320
edward.chan@linklaters.com

Ian Karet
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5800
ian.karet@linklaters.com

Peter Bevan
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3776
peter.bevan@linklaters.com

Richard Cumbley
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4681
richard.cumbley@linklaters.com

Nicole Kar
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 4382
nicole.kar@linklaters.com

Nicola Rabson
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5284
nicola.rabson@linklaters.com

Nick Rees
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 2505
nick.rees@linklaters.com

Patrick Robinson 
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5879
patrick.robinson@linklaters.com

Sir Christopher Bellamy
Chairman, Global Competition Practice
London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 3457
christopher.bellamy@linklaters.com

Mark Brown
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5229
mark.brown@linklaters.com

Taxation

Dominic Winter
Partner, London
Tel:	 +44 20 7456 5683
dominic.winter@linklaters.com

Linklaters LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales with registered number OC326345. It is a law firm authorised and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority. The term partner in relation to Linklaters 
LLP is used to refer to a member of the LLP or an employee or consultant of Linklaters LLP or any of its affiliated firms or entities with equivalent standing and qualifications. A list of the names of the members of Linklaters LLP and of the 
non-members who are designated as partners and their professional qualifications is open to inspection at its registered office, One Silk Street, London EC2Y 8HQ, England or on www.linklaters.com and such persons are either solicitors, 
registered foreign lawyers or European lawyers. Please refer to www.linklaters.com/regulation for important information on our regulatory position.
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